 Ruijie Reyee RG-EG209GS Router
 Hardware Installation and Reference Guide
Document Version: V1.0
Date: 2022.4.7
Copyright © 2022 Ruijie Networks
Copyright Statement
Ruijie Networks©2022
All rights are reserved in this document and this statement.

reference. For details, see Ruijie Transceiver Installation and Reference Guide.
Table 6-2 Mini-GBIC (SFP) Transceiver Module Models and Specifications
GBIC/SFP Module Model
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
Type
Support
DDM
(Yes/No)
Transmit
Power (dBm)
Receive Power
(dBm)
Min Max Min Max
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 850 MMF No  -9.5 -3 -17 0
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1310 SMF No  -9.5 -3 -20 -3
GE-eSFP-SX-MM850 850 MMF Yes  -9.5 -3 -17 0
GE-eSFP-LX-SM1310 1310 SMF Yes  -9.5 -3 -20 -3
GE-SFP-LX-SM1310 1310 SMF No  -9.5 -3 -20 -3
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1310 SMF Yes  -2 3 -22 -3
GE-SFP-SX-SM1310-BIDI 1310 MMF No  -10 -5 -17 -3
GE-SFP-SX-SM1550-BIDI 1550 MMF No  -10 -5 -17 -3
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-
BIDI
1310TX/1550
RX
SMF Yes  -9 -3 -20 -3
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-
BIDI
1550TX/1310
RX
SMF Yes  -9 -3 -20 -3
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-
BIDI
1310TX/1550
RX
SMF Yes  -5 0 -24 -1
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-
BIDI
1550TX/1310
RX
SMF Yes  -5 0 -24 -1
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1550 SMF Yes  -5 0 2 3
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1550 SMF Yes  0 4.7 -22 -3
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1550 SMF Yes  0 5 -30 -9
GE-SFP-SX 850 MMF No  -9.5 -3 -17 0
GE-SFP-LX 1310 SMF No -9.5 -3 -20 -3
SFP-MM850 850 MMF No  -9.5 -3 -17 0
SFP-SM1310 1310 SMF No  -9.5 -3 -20 -3

GBIC/SFP Module Model Connector Fiber Type Core Size (um)
Max Cable
Distance
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 LC MMF
62.5/125 275 m
50/125 550 m
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 LC SMF 9/125 10 km
GE-eSFP-SX-MM850 LC MMF
62.5/125 275 m
50/125 550 m
GE-eSFP-LX-SM1310 LC SMF 9/125 10 km
GE-SFP-LX-SM1310 LC SMF 9/125 10 km
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 LC SMF 9/125 40 km
GE-SFP-SX-SM1310-BIDI LC MMF 50/125 500 m
GE-SFP-SX-SM1550-BIDI LC MMF 50/125 500 m
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI LC SMF 9/125 20 km
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI LC SMF 9/125 20 km
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI LC SMF 9/125 40 km
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI LC SMF 9/125 40 km
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 LC SMF 9/125 50 km
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 LC SMF 9/125 80 km
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 LC SMF 9/125 100 km
GE-SFP-SX LC MMF